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PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Vil.-Tukwada, Opp. MRC Company, Near NH-08,
Via-Vapi - 396 185. Gujarat.

Landline : 7574807021 / 7574807022
Email : principal.vapi@podar.org
Website : http://www.podareducation.org/school/vapi

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, VAPI
PTA MEMBER LIST 2021-22
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Since 1927

PODAIR

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Affiliation Code - 430270

Sr. No [Name Post Contact no. Email.id Remarks

1 Anupam Upadhyay ( Principal ) Chairman 7574807023 principal. vapi@podar.org staff

2 Kanisha Shaikh ( Sr. Coord. ) Secretary 8980059595 y_a_pi.academim @podar.org staff

3 Vanadana Chaubey ( Mid. Coord.) Jt.Secretary | 9978407660 vapi.academic2@podar.org staff

4 Shobha Mishra( Pri.Coord. ) Jt.Secretary | 81555990360 @pLacademicS@podaj org staff

5 Sanjay Vansh Member 81304 25556 drsanjayvansh@agmail com Pranika Vansh (1 A )
6 Kumar Ajay Prasad Member 70694 14739 ajay.6806@gmail.com Arnav Ajay Prasad (lI A)
7 Vinayak Golwala Member 99099 11063 vinayak.dolwala@yahoo,ln Krishiv Golwala(lll A)
8 Khushboo Sharma Member 96040 41939 shriramsharma@hotmail.com Siddhant Sharma (IV A)
9 Dimple Kothari Member 81289 82888 gold—bondfhitesh@yahoo.co,m Vanshika Kothari (V A)
10  |Prasanta Sahani Member 9727714103 szhaniprasanta@gmail.com Sthitiprangya Sahani (VI B)
11 |Arun Guri Member 9898153530 arunqiri16OMcom Aarya Giri (VII B)

12 |Paras Doctor Member | 88491 89565 paras.doctor@amail.com Vaamaa Doctor (VIII B)
13 |Rakhi Pansari Member 80037 50000 vijaypansari@gmail.com Pranjal Pansari (IX B)
14  |Suhas Kamble Member 98258 30710 suhas7653@rediffmail com Mrunal Kamble (X A)
15 Ravindra Bohra Member 93779 96365 ravindrabohra552gmail.com Lakshit Bohra ( Xl A)
16  [Lopamudra Das ’ . Member 97269 88580 Ig@mudra.da's@podar org staff k
17 |Vijaya Kalukuri Member 7990029558 vijaya kalukuri@podar.org staff

18 |Deepali Aralkar ‘Member 9824124755 deepali.aralkar@podar.org staff

19  [Pinky Yadav Member 97267 00683 pinky yadav@podar.org staff

20  |Heena Patel Member 99253 85239 heena.patel@podar.org staff
21  |Shikha Pandey Member 8128743933 shikha.pandey@podar.org staff
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